

Pringles® Cheddar Cheese

Pringles® crisps, with the iconic can, the playful character, and the delicious flavors, have been sparking snacking fun for almost 50 years. Pringles® Grab & Go gives consumers the crisps they crave in smaller size cans. Watch as they uncover the yummmmm with the flavor of Cheddar Cheese.

Product Type
Grab 'n Go Snacks

Product Category

UPC Code
3800084716

Servings/Case
36 ct

Sizes
1.41 oz

Format
Single Serve

Gross Weight
6.59

Allergen Information
CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1 1/2 Carbohydrates, 2 1/2 Fats

Kosher Status
Kosher Dairy

Grain Ounce Equivalents
0

Shelf Life
450 days (15 months)

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA



Date Printed: 03/20/2018

Pringles® Cheddar Cheese

| Nutrition Facts | | Amount per serving/Cantidad por porción | | % Daily Value*% Valor diario* | | Amount per serving/Cantidad por porción | | % Daily Value*% Valor diario* | |
|--|---|---|--|-------------------------------|--|---|-----------|-------------------------------|--|
| Datos de Nutrición | | | | | | | | | |
| Serv. size/Tam. de porción 1 Can/1 Envase (40g/1.4 oz) | Calories/Calorías per serving/por porción 210 | Total Fat/Grasa total 13g | | 17% | Total Carb./Carb. totales 22g | | 8% | | |
| | | Sat. Fat/Grasa sat. 4g | | 20% | Dietary Fiber/Fibra dietética <1g | | 3% | | |
| | | Trans Fat/Grasa trans 0g | | | Total Sugars/Azúcares totales 1g | | | | |
| | | Cholest./Coolest. 0mg | | 0% | Incl. <1g Added Sugars/Incl. <1g azúcares añadidos | | 2% | | |
| | | Sodium/Sodio 260mg | | 11% | Protein/Proteína <1g | | | | |
| | | Vit. D/Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium/Calcio 10mg 0% • Iron/Hierro 0.2mg 0% • Potas./Potasio 180mg 2% | | | | | | | |

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. / El porcentaje de valor diario (VD) indica cuánto un nutriente en una porción de comida contribuye a la dieta diaria. 2,000 calorías por día es utilizado como consejo general de nutrición.

INGREDIENTS: DRIED POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, COTTONSEED, HIGH OLEIC SOYBEAN, AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL), DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CORNSTARCH, RICE FLOUR, MALTODEXTRIN, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WHEY, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, ONION POWDER, NONFAT MILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), BLUE CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), BUTTERMILK, LACTIC ACID, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), PAPRIKA EXTRACT COLOR, CITRIC ACID, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, COCONUT OIL, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, YEAST EXTRACT, WHEAT STARCH.

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

INGREDIENTES: PAPAS DESHIDRATADAS, ACEITE VEGETAL (MAÍZ, SEMILLA DE ALGODÓN, SOYA ALTO OLEICO Y/O ACEITE DE GIRASOL), HARINA DE MAÍZ AMARILLO SIN GERME, MAICENA, HARINA DE ARROZ, MALTODEXTRINA, MONOGLICÉRIDOS Y DIGLICÉRIDOS.

CONTIENE 2% O MENOS DE SUERO, SAL, GLUTAMATO MONOSÓDICO, AZÚCAR, SABORES NATURALES, CEBOLLA EN POLVO, LECHE DESCREMADA, QUESO CHEDDAR (LECHE, CULTIVOS DE QUESO, SAL, ENZIMAS), QUESO AZUL (LECHE, CULTIVOS DE QUESO, SAL, ENZIMAS), SUERO DE MANTEQUILLA, ÁCIDO LÁCTICO, MANTEQUILLA (CREMA, SAL), EXTRACTO DE PIMENTÓN PARA COLOR, ÁCIDO CÍTRICO, INSINATO DISÓDICO, GUANILATO DISÓDICO, EXTRACTO DE CURCUMÁ PARA COLOR, ACEITE DE COCO, EXTRACTO DE LEVADURA AUTOLIZADA, EXTRACTO DE LEVADURA, ALMIDÓN DE TRIGO.

CONTIENE INGREDIENTES DE LECHE Y TRIGO.

NLI#14507